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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

Gold Medal Match
Solin
FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:00

Rank|Name Total|Remarks

1 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-I 16

Gorsa Petar
Zeljkovi¢ Marta

2 SD TRZIN-I 2

Luki¢ Luka
Luki¢ Suzana

Legend CRC
Version of 4 NOV 2022, 17:50 F200000TA0411221800.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022 dii
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS gﬁa{; B
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM :

Bronze Medal Match 1
Solin
FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank|Name Total|Remarks

1 SK SARAJEVO 16
BjeloSevi¢ Segmedina
Dzankovi¢ Nedzad

2 SD TRBOVLJE-TRZIN 14

Kerlatec Aljaz
Straku$ek Hana

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 17:14 F20000AT10411221700.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

Bronze Medal Match 2
Solin
FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:30

Rank|Name Total|Remarks

1 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-II 16

Sikavica Josip
Urbas Amadea

2 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-IV 0
MatesSi¢ Rina
Tadi¢ Toma
Legend CRC
Version of 4 NOV 2022, 17:31 F200000TA0411221730.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

Qualification Stage
Solin
FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name 1 | . | Total Remarks

1 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-I 210.0 209.0 208.2 627.2 GM
1145  Zeljkovi¢ Marta 1055 1049 105.0 3154
1127  Gorsa Petar 1045 1041 103.2 311.8

2 SD TRZIN-I 206.8 209.2 204.9 620.9 GM
3055  Luki¢ Luka 103.3 1044 104.0 317
3057  Luki¢ Suzana 1035 104.8 100.9 309.2

3 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-II 2059 2029 207.5 616.3 B2
1138  Sikavica Josip 1041 1028 104.8 3117
1144 Urbas Amadea 101.8  100.1  102.7 304.6

4 SK SARAJEVO 204.8 2057 205.7 616.2 B1
3002 BjeloSevi¢ Segmedina 1036 1026 103.7 309.9
3001  Dzankovi¢ Nedzad 101.2  103.1 1020 306.3

5 SD TRBOVLJE-TRZIN 201.5 205.3 207.1 613.9 B1
3049  Strakusek Hana 101.0 103.2 103.9 308.1
3056  Kerlatec Aljaz 1005 102.1 103.2 305.8

6 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-IV 205.3 2071 2015 613.9 B2
1133 Matesi¢ Rina 101.8 103.0 1034 308.2
1143 Tadi¢ Toma 1035 104.1 98.1 305.7

7 SD TRZIN-II 203.7 202.3 207.5 613.5
3053  Klopcic Nejc 101.7 1021 103.2 307.0
3058 Medved Teja 1020 100.2 104.3 306.5

8 SD I. Pohorski bataljon Ruse-ll 203.7 2043 204.7 612.7
3025 HraSovec Urska 1014 1034 103.3 308.1
3023  Potr¢ Simon 102.3 1009 1014 304.6

9 PLZEN-II 198.9 2058 205.3 610.0
3010 Bartosek Marek 100.2 1031 1034 306.7
3013 StumpovaEva 98.7 1027 1019 303.3

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 16:29 Q200010TA0411221600.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 46EB 3 Page 1 of 2
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2]
10 SK VISOKO 2021 202.8 201.7 606.6
3006  Mimic¢ Abdullah 1019 101.2 100.9 304.0
3007  Arnautovi¢ Aimedina 100.2 101.6  100.8 302.6
1 SD CRENSOVCI-I 197.5 2039 20338 605.2
3068 Sodja Jure 984 1025 102.0 302.9
3071 RaduhaTjasa 99.1 1014 1018 302.3
12 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-II 199.6 200.6 200.6 600.8
1132  MaslovLea 1009 1005 99.8 301.2
1142 SucéaMarin 98.7 100.1 100.8 299.6
13 $D CRENSOVCI-II 1944 2016 201.6 597.6
3069  Zadravec Ziva 99.0 101.3 100.8 301.1
3067  Jarni Domen 954 100.3 100.8 296.5
14 SD I. Pohorski bataljon Ruse-I 1971 196.7 1934 587.2
3024  Jakopicek Patrik 988 1017 983 298.8
3027  Junger Zala 983 950 951 2884

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 14

Legend
Bib No Bib Number
Version of 4 NOV 2022, 16:29 Q200010TA0411221600.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

Qualification Stage
Solin
FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name 1 | . | Total Remarks

1 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-I 210.0 209.0 208.2 627.2 GM
1145  Zeljkovi¢ Marta 1055 1049 105.0 3154
1127 Gorsa Petar 1045 1041 103.2 311.8

2 SD TRZIN-I 206.8 209.2 204.9 620.9 GM
3055  Luki¢ Luka 103.3 1044 104.0 317
3057  Luki¢ Suzana 1035 104.8 100.9 309.2

3 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-II 2059 2029 207.5 616.3 B2
1138  Sikavica Josip 104.1 1028 104.8 3117
1144 Urbas Amadea 101.8 1001 102.7 304.6

4 SK SARAJEVO 204.8 2057 205.7 616.2 B1
3002 BjeloSevi¢ Segmedina 1036 1026 103.7 309.9
3001  Dzankovi¢ Nedzad 101.2  103.1 1020 306.3

5 SD TRBOVLJE-TRZIN 201.5 205.3 207.1 613.9 B1
3049  Strakusek Hana 101.0 103.2 103.9 308.1
3056 Kerlatec Aljaz 1005 102.1 103.2 305.8

6 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-IV 205.3 2071 2015 613.9 B2
1133 Matesi¢ Rina 101.8 103.0 1034 308.2
1143 Tadi¢ Toma 1035 104.1 98.1 305.7

7 SD TRZIN-II 203.7 202.3 207.5 613.5
3053  Klopcic Nejc 101.7 1021 103.2 307.0
3058 Medved Teja 1020 100.2 104.3 306.5

8 SD I. Pohorski bataljon Ruse-ll 203.7 2043 204.7 612.7
3025 HraSovec Urska 1014 1034 103.3 308.1
3023  Potr¢ Simon 102.3 1009 1014 304.6

9 PLZEN-II 198.9 2058 205.3 610.0
3010 Bartosek Marek 100.2 1031 1034 306.7
3013 StumpovaEva 98.7 1027 1019 303.3
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2]
10 SK VISOKO 2021 202.8 201.7 606.6
3006  Mimic¢ Abdullah 1019 101.2 100.9 304.0
3007  Arnautovi¢ Aimedina 100.2 101.6  100.8 302.6
1 SD CRENSOVCI-I 197.5 2039 20338 605.2
3068 Sodja Jure 984 1025 102.0 302.9
3071 RaduhaTjasa 99.1 1014 1018 302.3
12 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-II 199.6 200.6 200.6 600.8
1132  MaslovLea 1009 1005 99.8 301.2
1142 SucéaMarin 98.7 100.1 100.8 299.6
13 $D CRENSOVCI-II 1944 2016 201.6 597.6
3069  Zadravec Ziva 99.0 101.3 100.8 301.1
3067  Jarni Domen 954 100.3 100.8 296.5
14 SD I. Pohorski bataljon Ruse-I 1971 196.7 1934 587.2
3024  Jakopicek Patrik 988 1017 983 298.8
3027  Junger Zala 983 950 951 2884

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 14

Legend
Bib No Bib Number
Version of 4 NOV 2022, 16:29 Q200010TA0411221600.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
AR60M

Solin
SAT 5NOV 2022, START TIME 08:30

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
10 2] 3] 4] 5| 6
1 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 309.3 3122 3109 3144 3101 3149 1871.8
1138  Sikavica Josip 1042 1055 1044 1046 1041 1056 628.4
1127  Gorsa Petar 1038 1034 1036 1056 1040 1053 625.7
1122 Cerina Marin 101.3 103.3 1029 1042 1020 104.0 617.7
2 SRBIJA 3109 3133 3126 3087 3082 311.5 1865.2
3079  Stefanovic Milutin 1043 1058 1047 1054 1046 1054 630.2
3082  Kovacevi¢ Lazar 103.7 103.9 1050 103.3 1029 1028 621.6
3080  Jovanovi¢ Stevan 1029 1036 1029 1000 100.7 103.3 613.4
3 SD TRZIN 308.8 3089 3144 311.6 3083 307.5 1859.5
3055  Luki¢ Luka 1036 105.0 1051 1042 1039 104.0 625.8
3053  Klopcic Nejc 1045 1027 1052 1044 103.0 1028 622.6
3052  Adlesi¢ Jernej 100.7 1012 1041 103.0 1014 1007 611.1
4 SD BJELOVAR 1874-Bjelovar 306.6 3061 3066 311.8 306.8 307.2 1845.1
1104 Maricic Miran 1056 1024 1041 1053 1044 104.2 626.0
1097  Burkovi¢ Bojan 1020 1029 1015 1022 103.0 1038 615.4
1093 Cavlovi¢ Matej 99.0 100.8 101.0 1043 994 992 603.7
5 SK BOLMAN 3059 299.5 3008 3023 301.2 3049 1814.6
1118 Tomasevi¢ Darko 1044 1041 1037 101.8 1034 103.7 621.1
1119  Tomasevi¢ Denis 987 983 985 1028 976 1017 597.6
1772 Momdilovi¢ Emil 102.8 971 986 977 1002 995 595.9
6 SK DUGA RESA 3015 3029 3016 3034 299.8 301.5 1810.7
1218  Vrci¢ Tvrtko 102.0 1027 103.0 1045 1009 101.6 614.7
1208  Maleti¢ Filip 1012 1021 1016 1019 1024 1012 610.4
1210 Merka$ Matej 983 981 970 970 965 987 585.6
7 SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 300.3 300.0 2985 3037 3029 303.8 1809.2
1696  Oborovecki Martin 1025 101.3 1008 1028 1035 1028 613.7
1701 Sinkovi¢ Denis 9.9 1014 988 100.1 994 1025 599.1
1690 Hac Pavao 1009 973 989 1008 1000 985 596.4
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 12:48 Q100010TA0511220830.400000.ARM.0.001.pdf 46EB 1 Page 1 of 2
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
10 2] 3] 4] 5| 6
8 SK VISOKO 299.5 3001 3003 299.4 2981 3039 1801.3
3008  Cato Bekir 1016 1009 1008 1032 1002 1014 608.1
3006  Mimi¢ Abdullah 1014 1017 1011 1000 99.7 1017 605.6
3009  Ahmi¢ Emin 965 975 984 962 982 1008 587.6
9 SK MARIJA BISTRICA 298.2 2943 2999 2958 296.7 294.6 1779.5
2058  Cukman Dino 101.3 1009 1023 100.7 100.7 1024 608.3
2062 Mateja$ Marko 994 949 1005 989 986 982 590.5
2061  Galoi¢ Darko 975 985 971 962 974 940 580.7
10 SD TEKSTILAC-Zabok 297.7 2935 290.5 2947 297.0 2934 1766.8
2252  Nesek Luka 100.3 1008 945 963 1000 979 589.8
2257 Sever Kristijan 970 997 991 98.1 976  98.1 589.6
2253  Jercic Petar 1004 93.0 969 1003 994 974 587.4
11 SKZELENBOR-Brezje 2875 2965 2916 296.0 2933 289.1 1754.0
1986  Turk Dragan 948 993 1002 980 1004 959 588.6
1985  Turk Miroslav 986 988 970 994 959 970 586.7
1984  Turk Petar 94.1 984 944 986 970 962 578.7
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 97; Total number of teams: 11
Legend 1E23F 166
Bib No Bib Number
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS P
10m AIR RIFLE MEN 1N
AR60M
Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Rank [Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks
SD
3 DALMA
1 1127 GORSA Petar CIJACE 16
MENT-
SOLIN
2 3079 STEFANOVIC Milutin §K 14
nutl CIKAM
Legend CRC
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 16:07 F1000001A0511221600.400000.ARM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
AR60M

Solin
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 15:30

Rank [Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks

SD

DALMA
1 1127 GORSA Petar CIJACE 263.7 GM
MENT-
SOLIN
SK
CIKAM
SD
TRZIN
SD
DALMA
4 1138 SIKAVICA Josip CIJACE 258.5

MENT-

SOLIN

SD

KONCA

R
5 1373 PETANJEK Borna ZAGRE 205.2
B 1786-
ZAGRE
B
MONTE
NEGRO
SD
KONCA
R
7 1369 MIKULJAN Andrija ZAGRE 149.8
B 1786-
ZAGRE
B
SD
BJELOV
AR 1874

2 3079 STEFANOVIC Milutin 259.8 GM

3 3055 LUKIC Luka 259.2

6 3020 BOZOVIC Milo$ 204.5

8 1104 MARICIC Miran

BJELOV
AR

Legend CRC

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 16:08 F1000001A0511221530.400000.ARM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

AR60M

Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 08:30

mmn 1AL

St

L

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation Team

Series

1

2]

3]

4]

5]

Total

6

20

34

26

20

36

33

37
35

50

39

3079
1138

1373

1104

3055
1127

1369

3020

3053
3082
1118
3076

3085

3077

1122

3056
1097

1218

1188

1696

Stefanovi¢ Milutin

Sikavica Josip

Petanjek Borna

Mari¢i¢ Miran

Luki¢ Luka

Gorsa Petar

Mikuljan Andrija

Bozovi¢ Milo§

Klop¢i¢ Nejc
Kovacevi¢ Lazar
Tomasevi¢ Darko

Erdei Petar

Soci¢ Jure

Stojadinovi¢ Dusan

Cerina Marin

Kerlatec Aljaz

Burkovi¢ Bojan

Vrci¢ Tvrtko

Jambreu$ Luka

Oborovecki Martin
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

21 41 3023  Potré Simon SDI 101.9 1021 100.8 1029 103.0 1028 613.5
Pohorski
bataljon-Ruse

22 28 3080  Jovanovic Stevan SK Cika Mata SRBIJA 102.9 1036 1029 100.0 100.7 1033 613.4

23 30 3001  Dzankovié¢ Nedzad SK 1026 101.7 1005 104.2 103.2 101.2 613.4
SARAJEVO

24 27 3052 Adlesic Jernej SDTRZIN SDTRZIN 100.7 101.2 1041 103.0 101.4 100.7 611.1

25 24 1208  Maletic Filip SKDUGA  SKDUGARE 1012 1021 1016 1019 1024 101.2 610.4
RESA

26 32 3024 Jakopicek Patrik SDI 1022 1033 99.7 986 1044 1018 610.0
Pohorski
bataljon-Ruse

27 44 3054  Kadunc Maj SD TRZIN 100.0 1023 103.3 1040 991 1005 609.2

28 43 3010  Bartodek Marek PLZEN 102.7 1011 1011 100.5 100.2 103.1 608.7

29 1 2111 Pitner Ronald GSD OSIJEK 102.6 1020 103.7 986 101.2 1006 608.7
1784-Osijek

30 10 2058  Cukman Dino SKMARIJA SKMARIJABI  101.3 1009 1023 1007 1007 1024 608.3
BISTRICA

31 46 3050 Babaca Ernesteman SD TRIGLAV 100.7 103.2 100.8 1004 1025 100.7 608.3
JAVORNIK

32 48 3008  Cato Bekir SKVISOKO SKVISOKO 101.6 1009 100.8 1032 100.2 1014 608.1

33 42 3006  Mimi¢ Abdullah SK VISOKO SKVISOKO 1014 1017 1011 1000 99.7 1017 605.6

34 29 3067  Jamni Domen SD } 101.2 1012 1009 1025 100.3 994 605.5
CRENSOVC

35 25 3068 Sodja Jure SD . 1028 975 1011 101.0 999 102.0 604.3
CRENSOVC

36 1 1093 Cavlovi¢ Matej SD SD BJELOVA 99.0 100.8 101.0 1043 994 992 603.7
BJELOVAR
1874-Bjelovar

37 3 3089  Judez GaSper SD Kisovec 100.1 101.8 1004 981 1017 975 599.6

38 9 1701 Sinkovi¢ Denis SD VELIKO SDVELIKOT 969 1014 988 100.1 994 1025 599.1
TRGOVISCE

39 19 1119 Tomasevi¢ Denis SK BOLMAN SK BOLMAN 987 983 985 1028 976 1017 597.6

40 22 1690  Hac Pavao SD VELIKO SDVELIKOT 1009 973 989 100.8 1000 985 596.4
TRGOVISCE

41 21 1772 Momgilovié Emil SK BOLMAN SK BOLMAN 1028 971 986 977 1002 995 595.9

42 6 3086 Farkas$ Patrik 8sD 988 996 994 983 981 101.2 595.4
MURSKA
SOBOTA

43 4 3011 Suk Vojtech PLZEN 934 983 1013 100.3 1014 998 594.5

44 49 1142 Suca Marin SD 1001 998 99.0 980 988 982 593.9
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin

45 47 3051 Babada Edbin SD TRIGLAV 96.1 100.0 102.8 967 995 98.1 593.2
JAVORNIK

46 2 2062  Matejas Marko SKMARIJA SK MARIJABI 994 949 1005 989 986 982 590.5
BISTRICA

47 11 2252  Nesek Luka sD SD TEKSTILA  100.3 100.8 945 963 1000 979 589.8
TEKSTILAC-
Zabok

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 11:49 Q1000101A0511220830.400000.ARM.0.001.pdf 46EB 1 Page 2 of 3
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
48 5 2257  Sever Kristijan SD SD TEKSTILA 97.0 997 991 981 976 981 589.6
TEKSTILAC-
Zabok
49 23 1986  Turk Dragan SK SK ZELENBO 948 993 1002 98.0 1004 95.9 588.6
ZELENBOR-
Brezje
50 38 3009  Ahmi¢ Emin SKVISOKO SK VISOKO 9.5 975 984 962 982 1008 587.6
51 17 2253 Jerci¢ Petar sD SD TEKSTILA 1004 93.0 969 1003 994 974 587.4
TEKSTILAC-
Zabok
52 16 1985  Turk Miroslav SK SK ZELENBO 986 988 97.0 994 959 97.0 586.7
ZELENBOR-
Brezje
53 12 1210 Merka$ Matej SKDUGA  SKDUGARE 983 981 970 970 965 987 585.6
RESA
54 3 1141 Srsen Dorian Jure SD 973 934 992 986 968 973 582.6
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin
55 14 2061  Galoi¢ Darko SKMARIJA SKMARIJABI 975 985 971 962 974 940 580.7
BISTRICA
56 16 1706  Duri¢ Lara SK 97.6 937 997 966 948 96.8 579.2
KARLOVAC
57 7 1984  Turk Petar SK SK ZELENBO 941 984 944 986 97.0 96.2 578.7
ZELENBOR-
Brezje
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 97; Total number of teams: 11
Legend 3C2E60BO
. Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

AR60M

Solin

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 08:30

&

VI T BALSLAE

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Serles Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
17 3055  Luki¢ Luka SD TRZIN 103.6 1050 1051 1042 103.9 104.0 625.8
2 15 1118  TomaSevi¢ Darko SKBOLMAN 1044 1041 103.7 1018 1034 1037 621.1
3 8 3076  Erdei Petar SD NOVI SAD 1790 101.3 1036 1025 103.9 1049 103.7 619.9
4 5 3085  Sodi€ Jure $SD MURSKA SOBOTA 1045 1025 1022 1034 1028 103.6 619.0
5 50 3077  Stojadinovi¢ Dusan SD NOVI SAD 1790 102.7 1041 101.9 1027 103.0 104.5 618.9
6 2 3056  Kerlatec Aljaz SD TRZIN 104.6 1021 103.6 103.1 101.9 1016 616.9
7 6 1218 Vrci¢ Tvrtko SK DUGA RESA 102.0 1027 103.0 1045 1009 1016 614.7
8 39 1188  Jambreus$ Luka SSK PODRAVKA 102.7 1042 1015 101.5 101.6 1028 614.3
9 24 1208  Maleti¢ Filip SK DUGA RESA 101.2 1021 101.6 1019 1024 101.2 610.4
10 1 2111 Pitner Ronald GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 102.6 1020 103.7 986 101.2 1006 608.7
11 46 3050 Babaca Emesteman SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 100.7 103.2 100.8 100.4 1025 100.7 608.3
12 48 3008  Cato Bekir SK VISOKO 101.6 1009 100.8 1032 1002 1014 608.1
13 1 1093 Cavlovié Mate] SD BJELOVAR 1874-Bjelovar 99.0 1008 101.0 1043 994 99.2 603.7
14 31 3089  Judez Gadper SD Kisovec 100.1 1018 1004 981 1017 975 599.6
15 9 1701 Sinkovi¢ Denis SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 969 1014 988 100.1 994 1025 599.1
16 22 1690  Hac Pavao SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 1009 973 989 100.8 1000 985 596.4
17 21 1772 Momcilovi¢ Emil SK BOLMAN 1028 971 986 977 1002 995 595.9
18 6 3086  Farkas$ Patrik 8SD MURSKA SOBOTA 988 996 994 983 981 101.2 595.4
19 4 3011 Suk Vojtech PLZEN 934 983 1013 1003 1014 9938 594.5
20 49 1142 Suc¢a Marin SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1001 998 990 980 988 982 593.9
21 47 3051  Babaca Edbin SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 96.1 1000 1028 967 995 981 593.2
2 1 2252  Nesek Luka SD TEKSTILAC-Zabok 100.3 1008 945 963 1000 979 589.8
23 38 3009  Ahmi¢ Emin SK VISOKO 9.5 975 984 962 982 1008 587.6
24 12 1210 Merka$ Matej SK DUGA RESA 983 981 970 970 965 987 585.6
25 3 1141 SrSen Dorian Jure SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 973 934 992 986 968 973 582.6
26 16 1706  Duri¢ Lara SK KARLOVAC 976 937 997 966 948 9638 579.2
21 7 1984  Turk Petar SK ZELENBOR-Brezje 941 984 944 986 970 962 578.7
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 28
Legend B38B3EB7
2iet:nNo 2ie!:nNa:Ir(r;ber Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 11:53 Q1000001A0511220830.400000.ARM.0.001.pdf 46EB 1 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
AR6OW

Solin
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 10:30

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1| 2] 3] 4] 5| 6
1 SRBIJA 317 3095 3132 3126 3094 310.3 1866.7
3084  Havran Aleksandra 1046 1028 1054 1040 1041 1041 625.0
3081  Arsovi¢ Andrea 105.1 1037 1040 1047 103.0 104.1 624.6
3083  Mali¢ Marija 1020 103.0 1038 1039 1023 1021 617.1
2 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 307.8 3111 3113 3091 3104 3108 1860.5
1145 Zeljkovi¢c Marta 104.0 105.0 1049 1050 1044 104.3 627.6
1144 Urbas Amadea 103.6 1022 103.3 103.7 1042 103.8 620.8
1132 Maslov Lea 100.2 1039 103.1 1004 101.8 1027 612.1
3 SK SARAJEVO 3091 3091 307.2 309.7 3104 306.3 1851.8
3004 One$cuk Farah 1032 1035 1039 1046 1019 1029 620.0
3002  BjeloSevi¢ Segmedina 1032 1041 1024 1015 1044 100.6 616.2
3003  Arnautovic Aida 1027 1015 1009 1036 1041 1028 615.6
4 SD GROSUPLJE 3056 3044 3075 310.7 3059 307.9 1842.0
3046  Slak Sara 1023 1031 1049 1032 1020 1029 618.4
3044 Kuznik Tjasa 101.7 1032 1028 1035 101.2 105.3 617.7
3045 Lampi¢Ema 101.6  98.1 99.8 104.0 1027 997 605.9
5 SD TRZIN 306.3 3061 3074 3080 301.5 305.3 1834.6
3057  Luki¢ Suzana 103.8 1041 103.1 1038 103.2 101.9 619.9
3058 Medved Teja 103.6 1024 1029 103.7 1025 1024 617.5
3059  Gakovi¢ Pia 989 996 1014 1005 958 101.0 597.2
6 SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 303.7 298.8 3031 301.6 303.8 306.8 1817.8
1685  Bartolovi¢ Karla 103.3 101.3 101.9 100.0 1023 103.1 611.9
1702  Sturlan Marta 1016 978 1017 1022 1006 1022 606.1
1697  Oborovecki Mihaela 988 997 995 994 1009 1015 599.8
7 SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 301.7 3004 2986 2991 307.8 301.4 1809.0
3025 Hrasovec Urska 104.8 1022 1023 1022 1034 1024 617.3
3029  Lana Miuc Zelko 1016 979 992 984 1012 992 597.5
3028  Jakse Vita 953 1003 971 985 1032 998 594.2
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 13:49 Q000010TA0511221030.800000.ARW.0.001.pdf 46EB Page 1 of 2
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1| 2] 3] 4] 5| 6

8 SD KONCANICA-Konéanica 296.1 3064 2956 299.5 3024 300.4 1800.4
1482  Finek Kristinka 1004 102.3 1000 1029 1020 1015 609.1

1487  Kral Daria 998 1014 99 980 1005 1004 597.0

1483  HeroutLeonarda 959 1027 987 986 999 985 594.3

9 SD CRNESOVCI 299.1 3017 2964 299.4 299.2 292.5 1788.3
3071 RaduhaTjasa 1020 1014 1032 1029 1012 986 609.3

3069  Zadravec Ziva 1008 991 971 983 1005 972 593.0

3070  Jeri¢ Taja 9.3 1012 9.1 982 975 967 586.0

10 SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rijeka 2948 2986 2956 297.7 2982 295.1 1780.0
1856  Smojver Lucija 1022 1011 1015 993 1024 992 605.7

1848  Cvitanusi¢ Ivana 955 998 974 982 988 983 588.0

1855  Posmuga Nika 971 977 967 1002 970 976 586.3

1 HASK MLADOST-Zagreb 2910 2904 3018 297.8 2963 297.1 1774.4
1554  Penezi¢Ema 96.8 992 1004 994 974 997 592.9

1547  Gall Barbara 945 949 101.8 997 998 1008 591.5

1545  Franciskovi¢ Margita 997 963 996 987  99.1 96.6 590.0

12 SK ZELENBOR-Brezje 2944 3015 2931 2889 2924 293.4 1763.7
1987  Turk Anamarija 1052 102.3 1024 1034 101.1 103.9 618.3

1981  Novak Sara 939 1027 956 935 935 964 575.6

1993  HalabarecEla 953 965 951 920 978 931 569.8

13 SK KARLOVAC 2944 290.8 296.4 2843 2932 293.0 1752.1
1727 Turi¢ Laura 980 967 997 944 1005 984 587.7

1708  Gojak Sara 988 1004 970 933 979 978 585.2

1706  Duri¢ Lara 976 937 997 966 948 96.8 579.2

14 SSK HVIDR-a SISAK 293.3 287.8 290.8 2861 2855 284.4 1727.9
1007  lijevic Tea 993 984 974 963 983 944 584.1

1016 Saban Zoja 101.3 952 982 974 958  96.0 583.9

1010  Ku$an Lorena 927 942 952 924 914 940 559.9

15 SD DRAGOVOLJAC-Dubrovnik 290.8 2741 2868 289.5 283.8 280.8 1705.8
2231 Curljak Tea 993 984 959 976 997 978 588.7

2236 Vukeli¢ Lidija 970 897 945 97 923 888 559.0

2237 DuperDea 945 860 964 952 918 942 558.1

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 5C7A42BE
Bib No Bib Number
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 13:49 Q000010TA0511221030.800000.ARW.0.001.pdf 46EB 2 Page 2 of 2
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
ARG60W

Solin
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank |[Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks
3 . SD
1 3048 DVORSAK Ziva OLIMPIJ 17
A
2 3081 ARSOVIC Andrea SRBIJA 15
Legend CRC
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:02 FO00000IA0511221700.800000.ARW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS &&%ﬁ%%
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
AR60W
Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:30

Rank [Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks

1 3081 ARSOVIC Andrea SRBIJA 260.8 GM

SD
2 3048 DVORSAK Ziva OLIMPIJ 2591 GM
A

. SD
3 3057 LUKIC Suzana TRZIN 258.5

SD
4 3078  KOLAREVIC Marija g/?r\)/ ' 257.8
1790
SD
DALMA
5 1144  URBAS Amadea CIJACE 205.6
MENT-
SOLIN
sD
DALMA
6 1145  ZELJKOVIC Marta CIJACE 204.9
MENT-
SOLIN
SK
7 3004 ONESCUK Farah SARAJE 152.6
VO
SK
8 3084  HAVRAN Aleksandra JEDINS 152.2
TVO

Legend CRC

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:03 FO000001A0511221630.800000.ARW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

ARG60W

Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 10:30

e

muuuu SEACTI) | CUEEO) HIVATSK O

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
11 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 13 1145  Zeljkovi¢ Marta sSD SD DALMACIJACEME ~ 104.0 105.0 1049 105.0 1044 104.3 627.6
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin

2 271 3084 Havran Aleksandra SK SRBIJA 1046 1028 1054 104.0 1041 104.1 625.0
JEDINSTVO

3 32 3081  Arsovi¢ Andrea SRBIJA SRBIJA 105.1 103.7 104.0 104.7 103.0 1041 624.6

4 38 3078  Kolarevi¢ Marija SD NOVI 1036 1049 1025 1050 103.0 1035 622.5
SAD 1790

5 30 3048  Dvorsak Ziva SD 1025 1032 1047 1029 103.8 1044 621.5
OLIMPIJA

6 24 1144 Urbas Amadea SD SD DALMACIJACEME 103.6 1022 103.3 103.7 1042 103.8 620.8
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin

7 49 3004  One$cuk Farah SK SK SARAJEVO 1032 1035 103.9 1046 1019 1029 620.0
SARAJEVO

8 37 3057  Luki¢ Suzana SDTRZIN  SDTRZIN 103.8 104.1 1031 103.8 1032 1019 619.9

9 44 3046  Slak Sara SD SD GROSUPLJE 102.3 103.1 104.9 1032 1020 1029 618.4
GROSUPLJE
-Grosuplie

10 20 1987  Turk Anamarija SK SKZELENBOR-Brezie  105.2 1023 1024 1034 101.1 103.9 618.3
ZELENBOR-
Brezje

11 34 3044 Kuznik Tjasa SD SD GROSUPLJE 101.7 103.2 102.8 1035 1012 1053 617.7
GROSUPLJE
-Grosuplie

12 35 3058 Medved Teja SDTRZIN SDTRZIN 1036 1024 1029 103.7 1025 1024 617.5

13 36 3025 HraSovec Urska SDI SD I. Pohorski bataljon-  104.8 1022 1023 1022 1034 1024 617.3
Pohorski
bataljon-Ruse

14 31 3083  Mali¢ Marija SK SRBIJA 1020 103.0 103.8 1039 1023 102.1 617.1
JEDINSTVO

15 34 3002  BjeloSevi¢t Segmedina SK SK SARAJEVO 103.2 1041 1024 1015 104.4 100.6 616.2
SARAJEVO

16 43 1147 Glad Melanie SD 101.0 1027 1020 1042 1024 103.4 615.7
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin

17 46 3003  Arnautovié¢ Aida SK SK SARAJEVO 102.7 1015 100.9 1036 1041 102.8 615.6
SARAJEVO

18 37 3013 StumpovaEva PLZEN 1036 1028 100.8 1025 1036 100.7 614.0

19 25 3088  Skubic Nika SD Kisovec 100.9 1040 1034 1026 101.0 1020 613.9

20 50 3049  Strakusek Hana SD 100.7 103.7 101.0 1015 1035 103.1 613.5
TRBOVLJE

21 39 3007  Arnautovié Almedina SK VISOKO 1036 1023 1031 1014 99.8 1029 613.1

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 13:48 Q0000101A0511221030.800000.ARW.0.001.pdf 46EB Page 1 of 4
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Rank

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation Team

Series

1

| o[ [ 4]

5]

Total

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

4

42

12

43

48

26

41

28

19

29

45

41
15

39

33

25

36

46
23

17

42

47

1132

1685

1133

1349

3031

3019

3071

1482

1702

3045

3012
1856

1123

3072

1697

3029

3059
1487

1483

3028

3069

Maslov Lea

Bartolovi¢ Karla

Matesic¢ Rina

Herceg Estera

Kalin Zoja

Bulatovi¢ Darinka

Raduha Tjasa

Finek Kristinka

Sturlan Marta

Lampi€ Ema

Funova Marie

Smojver Lucija

Cilas Dora

Fevzer Katarina

Oborovecki Mihaela

Lana Miuc Zelko

Gakovi¢ Pia

Kral Daria

HeroutLeonarda

Jakse Vita

Zadravec Ziva

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 13:48

sSD SD DALMACIJACEME
DALMACIJA

CEMENT-

Solin

SDVELIKQ ~ SD VELIKO TRGOVIS
TRGOVISCE

SD
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin

SD KONCAR
ZAGREB
1786-Zagreb

SD DUSAN
POZENEL

MONTENEG
RO

SD  SDCRNESOVCI
CRENSOVCI

SD | SD KONCANICA-Koné
KONCANICA
-Konéanica

SD VELIKO  SD VELIKO TRGOVIS
TRGOVISCE

SD SD GROSUPLJE
GROSUPLJE

-Grosuplie
PLZEN

SK SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rije
LOKOMOTIV

A-Rijeka
SD
DALMACIJA

CEMENT-
Solin

8Sb
MURSKA
SOBOTA

SDVELIKO ~ SD VELIKO TRGOVIS
TRGOVISCE

SDL
Pohorski

bataljon-Ruse
SDTRZIN SDTRZIN

SD | SD KONCANICA-Kong
KONCANICA
-Koncanica

SD | SD KONCANICA-Kon¢
KONCANICA

SD 1.
Pohorski

bataljon-Ruse

D SD CRNESOVCI
CRENSOVCI
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SD I. Pohorski bataljon-

SD I. Pohorski bataljon-
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1011 1015 993

1015 995 1020

1011 1012 99.9

99.7 995 994

979 992 984
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Rank

FP

Bib No

Name

Team

Series

—_

2]

3 4]

5]

Total

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

26

48

31

44

27

10

42

32

47

49

22

21

16

28

45
18

35

38

1554

1547

3087

1545

2231

1848

1727

3027

1855

3070

3026

1708

1007

1016

1706

1981

1114

1993

1010

2236

2237

Penezi¢ Ema

Gall Barbara

Timar Tessa

Francikovi¢ Margita

Cvrljak Tea

Cvitanusic¢ lvana

Turi¢ Laura

Junger Zala

PoSmuga Nika

Jeri¢ Taja

Potr¢ Tara

Gojak Sara
llijevi¢ Tea

Saban Zoja

Duri¢ Lara

Novak Sara
Martinovi¢ Bojana
Halabarec Ela

Ku$an Lorena

Vukeli¢ Lidija

Duper Dea

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 13:48

HASK MLADOST-Zagr

HASK MLADOST-Zagr

8sD
MURSKA
SOBOTA

HASK
MLADOST-

Zagreb

sD SD DRAGOVOLJAC-D
DRAGOVOLJ

AC-

Dubrovnik

SK SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rije
LOKOMOTIV

A-Rijeka

SK SK KARLOVAC
KARLOVAC

SDI.
Pohorski
bataljon-Ruse

SK SKLOKOMOTIVA-Rije
LOKOMOTIV

A-Rijeka

SO SD CRNESOVCI
CRENSOVCI

SDI.
Pohorski
bataljon-Ruse

SK SK KARLOVAC
KARLOVAC

SSK HVIDR- $SK HVIDR-a SISAK
a SISAK

SSK HVIDR- $SK HVIDR-a SISAK
a SISAK

SK SK KARLOVAC
KARLOVAC

SK SK ZELENBOR-Brezje
ZELENBOR-

Brezje
SK BOLMAN

SK SK ZELENBOR-Brezje
ZELENBOR-

Brezje

SSK HVIDR-  $SK HVIDR-a SISAK
a SISAK

sD SD DRAGOVOLJAC-D
DRAGOVOLJ

AC-

Dubrovnik

SD SD DRAGOVOLJAC-D
DRAGOVOLJ

AC-

Dubrovnik

HASK MLADOST-Zagr
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1004 994

1018 99.7

99.9 985

99.6 987

959 976

974 982

99.7 944

934 981

96.7 100.2

961 98.2

971 100.7

97.0 933

974 963

982 974

99.7  96.6

956 935

96.8  99.8
951 920

952 924

945 967

964 952
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97.4

99.8

99.1
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99.7
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100.5
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97.0

97.5

94.0

97.9

98.3
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97.8

91.4

92.3

91.8
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100.8
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97.8
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98.4

97.1
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100.7

97.8

94.4

96.0

96.8
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86.6

93.1

94.0

88.8

94.2

592.9

591.5

591.1

590.0

588.7

588.0

587.7

586.8

586.3

586.0

585.6

585.2

584.1

583.9

579.2

575.6

575.5

569.8

559.9

559.0

558.1
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
[ 2] sf 4] s
64 50 1485 Husak Ana SD 957 903 941 948 922 895 556.6
KONCANICA
-Koncanica
65 33 1489  Dite Hana SD 8.4 831 914 924 923 876 537.2
KONCANICA
-Koncanica
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 65; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 15
Legend EC287891
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Rem Remarks
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

AR60W

Solin

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 10:30

&

VI T BALSLAE

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Serles Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
127 3084  Havran Aleksandra SK JEDINSTVO 104.6 1028 1054 1040 104.1 1041 625.0
2 24 1144 Urbas Amadea SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 103.6 1022 1033 103.7 1042 1038 620.8
3 49 3004  OneS¢uk Farah SK SARAJEVO 103.2 1035 103.9 1046 101.9 1029 620.0
4 44 3046  Slak Sara SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 102.3 103.1 1049 1032 102.0 1029 618.4
5 20 1987  Turk Anamarija SK ZELENBOR-Brezje 105.2 1023 1024 1034 1011 1039 618.3
6 34 3044  Kuznik Tjada SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 101.7 1032 102.8 1035 1012 1053 617.7
7 43 1147  Glad Melanie SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 101.0 1027 102.0 1042 1024 103.4 615.7
8 46 3003  Arnautovi¢ Aida SK SARAJEVO 102.7 1015 1009 1036 1041 1028 615.6
9 37 3013 StumpovaEva PLZEN 103.6 1028 100.8 1025 103.6 100.7 614.0
10 25 3088  Skubic Nika SD Kisovec 100.9 1040 1034 1026 101.0 102.0 613.9
11 50 3049  StrakuSek Hana SD TRBOVLJE 100.7 1037 101.0 101.5 1035 103.1 613.5
1230 1132 Maslov Lea SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 100.2 1039 103.1 1004 101.8 102.7 612.1
13 12 1685  Bartolovi¢ Karla SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 103.3 1013 101.9 100.0 1023 103.1 611.9
14 43 1133 Matesi¢ Rina SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 100.7 1030 99.7 1016 1031 1035 611.6
15 48 1349 Herceg Estera SD KONCAR ZAGREB 1786- 1009 1029 1027 101.9 1009 1022 611.5
Zagreb

16 26 3031 Kalin Zoja SD DUSAN POZENEL 1014 1024 1015 1025 1005 1027 611.0
17 41 3019  Bulatovi¢ Darinka MONTENEGRO 101.2 1020 1028 101.5 1014 1016 610.5
18 28 3071  RaduhaTjasa 8D CRENSOVCI 102.0 1014 1032 1029 1012 986 609.3
19 29 1702 Sturlan Marta SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 1016 978 101.7 1022 1006 1022 606.1
20 45 3045 Lampi¢ Ema SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 101.6 981 998 1040 1027 997 605.9
21 4 3012  Funova Marie PLZEN 102.0 986 1029 1028 101.0 986 605.9
22 15 1856 Smojver Lucija SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rijeka 1022 1011 1015 993 1024 99.2 605.7
23 39 1123 Cilag Dora SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 98.7 1015 995 1020 101.3 100.2 603.2
24 36 3029  Lana Miuc Zelko SD . Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 101.6 979 992 984 1012 99.2 597.5
25 46 3059  Gakovi¢ Pia SD TRZIN 989 996 1014 1005 958 101.0 597.2
26 23 1487  Kral Daria SD KONCANICA-Konganica 998 1014 969 980 1005 1004 597.0
21 17 1483  HeroutLeonarda SD KONCANICA-Kon¢anica 959 1027 987 986 999 985 594.3
28 42 3028 Jak3e Vita SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 963 1003 971 985 1032 9938 594.2
29 47 3069  Zadravec Ziva 8D CRENSOVCI 1008 991 971 983 1005 97.2 593.0
30 11 1554 Penezi¢ Ema HASK MLADOST-Zagreb 968 992 1004 994 974 997 592.9
31 26 1547  Gall Barbara HASK MLADOST-Zagreb 945 949 101.8 997 998 1008 591.5
32 48 3087 TimarTessa 8SD MURSKA SOBOTA 971 9.7 999 985 991 998 591.1
33 31 1545  Franciskovi¢ Margita HASK MLADOST-Zagreb 99.7 963 996 987 991 966 590.0
34 44 2231 Curljak Tea SD DRAGOVOLJAC-Dubrovnik 993 984 959 976 997 978 588.7
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation 1 | > | 3 | 7 | s | Total
35 27 1848  Cvitanusi¢ Ivana SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rijeka 955 998 974 982 988 983 588.0
36 10 1727 Turi¢ Laura SK KARLOVAC 980 967 997 944 1005 984 587.7
37 42 3027  Junger Zala SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 1021 978 934 981 983 971 586.8
38 32 1855  PoSmuga Nika SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rijeka 971 977 967 1002 970 976 586.3
39 47 3070 Jeri¢ Taja 8D CRENSOVCI 9.3 1012 9.1 982 975 96.7 586.0
40 22 1708  Gojak Sara SK KARLOVAC 988 1004 970 933 979 978 585.2
41 14 1007 llijevic Tea 8SK HVIDR-a SISAK 993 984 974 963 983 944 584.1
42 21 1016  Saban Zoja 8SK HVIDR-a SISAK 101.3 952 982 974 958 96.0 583.9
43 16 1706  Duri¢ Lara SK KARLOVAC 976 937 997 966 948 9638 579.2
44 28 1981  Novak Sara SK ZELENBOR-Brezje 939 1027 956 935 935 964 575.6
45 45 1114 Martinovi¢ Bojana SK BOLMAN 959 973 968 998 991 866 575.5
46 18 1993  HalabarecEla SK ZELENBOR-Brezje 953 965 951 920 978 931 569.8
47 9 1010 Ku$an Lorena 8SK HVIDR-a SISAK 927 942 952 924 914 940 559.9
48 35 2236  Vukeli¢ Lidija SD DRAGOVOLJAC-Dubrovnik 970 897 945 967 923 888 559.0
49 38 2237  DuperDea SD DRAGOVOLJAC-Dubrovnik 945 860 964 952 918 942 558.1
50 50 1485 Husak Ana SD KONCANICA-Konéanica 957 903 941 948 922 895 556.6
51 33 1489  Dite Hana SD KONCANICA-Konganica 854 881 914 924 923 876 537.2
Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 51

Legend B4BOD178

2iet:nNo 2ie!:nNal:Ir(r;ber Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
APGOW

Solin
SAT 5NOV 2022, START TIME 12:30

VI T BALSLAE

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5[ 6
1 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 274 277 277 272 273 275 1648-21x
1135  Omazi¢ Matea 98 91 93 92 94 95 563- 7x
1125  Cukusi¢ Anna 0] 93 93 93 9N 90 550- 8x
1124 Cubeli¢ Viadka 86 93 91 87 88 90 535- 6x
2 MONTENEGRO 265 277 267 273 270 267  1619-26x
3016  Pantovi¢ Jelena 87 92 89 94 91 88 541- 9x
3017  Milickovi¢c Andela 91 9 90 91 89 89 541- 8x
3018  Popovi Jovana 87 94 88 88 90 90 537- 9x
3 TRZIN-RUSE 268 268 276 278 268 250 1608-17x
3030  Sabina Sulji¢ 86 92 93 92 90 84 537- 6x
3065 Musi¢ Eva 92 85 91 94 90 84 536- 4x
3064  Kuzmi Eva 90 91 92 92 88 82 535- 7x
4 GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 248 267 271 261 267 258  1572-15x
2097  Luci¢ Martina 89 94 93 89 91 92 548- 4x
2119  Stosi¢ Lorena 77 86 87 86 92 89 517- 3x
2126  Tobijas Nika 82 87 91 86 84 77 507- 8x
5 SK CENTAR-Split 264 248 249 252 262 264  1539-16x
1403  Barbari¢ Ana 86 88 89 90 85 88 526- 6x
2026  Strunje Ana 91 84 81 82 88 89 515- 9x
1405 Bavéevi¢ Lora 87 76 79 80 89 87 498- 1x
6 SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rijeka 250 249 256 255 255 260 1525- 9x
1851  Jezidzi¢ Vanessa 94 92 93 91 9 90 551- 6x
1850  Jezidzi¢ Stella 80 81 86 83 88 85 503- 2x
1853  Matanovi¢ Ema 76 76 77 81 76 85 471- 1x
7 SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 248 243 250 248 256 240 1485-12x
1697  Oborovecki Mihaela 90 88 90 84 89 87 528- 8x
1687  Cuk Nika 84 79 87 89 87 76 502- 4x
1700  Seljan Patricija 74 76 73 75 80 77 455- 0x
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Series

Total Remarks
[ 2] sf 4] s

Rank| Bib No [Name

8 SK ALZAS-Cakovec 209 233 220 232 217 216  1327-15x
1223 Kikelj Vugrinec Natalija 92 94 90 91 92 92 551-10x
1225  Krcelic Maja 82 83 82 87 79 81 494- 5x
1226  Likovi¢ Dina 35 56 48 54 46 43 282- 0x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 8

Legend FFD53BB6

Bib No Bib Number
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

AP60W
Solin
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:00

Rank [Bib Number |Name Nation

Total|Remarks

SD

1 3033 SLAK Manja GOREN
JAVAS
SK

« SPIRO-
2 1953 SPIRELJA Lana ZAGRE

16

12

Legend
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS . Qf!?gg@
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN BRI S
AP60W
Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:30

Rank [Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks

sSD
1 3033 SLAK Manja GOREN 243.8 GM
JAVAS
SK
SPIRO-
ZAGRE
B
SD
DALMA
3 1125 CUKUSIC Anna CIJACE 240.0

MENT-

SOLIN

SD

KONCA

R
4 1381 SKELEDZIJA Lana ZAGRE 238.0

B 1786-

ZAGRE

B

SD

DALMA
5 1135 OMAZIC Matea CIJACE 190.2
MENT-
SOLIN
SK
LOKOM
OTIVA-
RIJEKA
GSD
OSIJEK
1784-
OSIJEK
SK
ALZAS-
CAKOV
EC

2 1953 SPIRELJA Lana 243.5 GM

6 1851 JEZIDZIC Vanessa 189.6

7 2097 LUCIC Martina

137.4

8 1223 KIKELJ VUGRINEC Natalija 135.7

Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

AP6OW

Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:30

St

mmnu Ati L

Rank| FP

Bib No

Name

Nation Team

Series

3]

Total

4] 5] s

1 2

14 21

15 24

1135

3033

1381

1953

1223

1851

1125

2097

1436
3016

3017

1134

3015

3018

3030

3065

3064
1124

1697

Omazi¢ Matea

Slak Manja

SkeledZija Lana

Spirelja Lana
Kikelj Vugrinec Natalija

Jezidzi¢ Vanessa

Cukusié Anna

Luci¢ Martina

Hlebec Zlatka

Pantovi¢ Jelena
Milickovi¢ Andela

Naki¢ Ela

Saranovi¢ Nevena
Popovi Jovana
Sabina Sulji¢
Musi¢ Eva

Kuzmi€ Eva

Cubeli¢ Vladka

Oborovecki Mihaela

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 15:54

SD SD DALMACIJACE
DALMACIJA

CEMENT-

Solin

SD
GORENJA
VAS

SD KONCAR
ZAGREB
1786-Zagreb

SK SPIRO-
Zagreb

SK ALZAS-
Cakovec

SK SK LOKOMOTIVA-
LOKOMOTIV

A-Rijeka
SD SD DALMACIJACE
DALMACIJA

CEMENT-
Solin

GSD OSIJEK GSD OSIJEK 1784-
1784-Osijek

SKROVINJ

MONTENEG MONTENEGRO
RO

MONTENEG MONTENEGRO
RO

SD
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin

MONTENEG
RO

MONTENEG MONTENEGRO
RO

SDI. TRZIN-RUSE
Pohorski

bataljon-Ruse
SDTRZIN  TRZIN-RUSE

SDTRZIN  TRZIN-RUSE

SD SD DALMACIJACE
DALMACIJA

CEMENT-

Solin

SDVELIKO ~ SD VELIKO TRGOV
TRGOVISCE

SK ALZAS-Cakovec

98

94

92

96

92

94

90

89

92
87

9N

N

89

87

86

92

90
86

91

94

93

93

94

92

93

94

93
92

9N

89

91

94

92

85

9N
93

88
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93

90

93

92

90

93

93

93

91
89

90

89

91

88

93

91

92
91

90

92 94 95 563- 7x

92 94 96 560-12x

9% 94 94 560- 8x

9 92 90 554-11x

91 92 92 551-10x

91 91 90 551- 6x

93 9N 90 550- 8x

89 91 92 548- 4x

90 87 93 546- 8x
94 91 88 541- 9x

91 89 89 541- 8x

96 85 90 540- 7x

89 89 90 539- 7x

88 90 90 537- 9x

92 90 84 537- 6x

94 90 84 536- 4x

92 88 82 535- 7x
87 88 90 535- 6x

84 89 87 528- 8x
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
20 19 1403  Barbari¢ Ana SK CENTAR- SK CENTAR-Split 86 88 89 90 85 88 526- 6x
Split
21 5 2010  Perovi¢ Lara SK ZADAR 87 86 90 89 87 86 525- 9x
2 8 2119  Stosic¢ Lorena GSD OSIJEK GSD OSIJEK 1784- 77 86 87 86 92 89 517- 3x
1784-Osijek
23 1 1139  Sikavica Lana SD 88 85 89 84 87 83 516- 4x
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin
24 22 2026  Strunje Ana SK CENTAR- SK CENTAR-Split 91 84 81 82 88 89 515- 9x
Split
25 23 1437 Babié Simi¢ Sanela SK ROVINJ 83 83 87 91 85 86 515- 5x
26 3 1116  Stojanovi¢ Sanja SK BOLMAN 79 89 92 87 85 82 514- 6x
27 15 2079  Brljaci¢ Lea GSD OSIJEK 85 82 85 90 83 85 510- 2x
1784-Osijek
28 12 2126 Tobijas Nika GSD OSIJEK GSD OSIJEK 1784- 82 87 91 86 84 77 507- 8x
1784-Osijek
29 4 2261  Spaji¢ Iva GSD OSIJEK 87 85 87 86 85 75 505- 5x
1784-Osijek
30 1 1850  Jezidzi¢ Stella SK SKLOKOMOTIVA- 80 81 86 83 88 85 503- 2x
LOKOMOTIV
A-Rijeka
31 13 1687  Cuk Nika SD VELIKO  SD VELIKO TRGOV 84 79 87 89 87 76 502- 4x
TRGOVISCE
32 9 2009  Milin Lucija SK ZADAR 82 84 81 85 80 86 498- 4x
33 14 1405 Bavcevi¢ Lora SK CENTAR- SK CENTAR-Split 87 76 79 80 89 87 498- 1x
Split
34 3 1225  Kréelic Maja SKALZAS-  sK ALZAS-Cakovec 82 83 82 87 79 81 494- 5x
Cakovec
3% 9 1853  Matanovi¢ Ema SK SKLOKOMOTIVA- 76 76 77 81 76 85 471- 1x
LOKOMOTIV
A-Rijeka
36 20 1700  Seljan Patricija SD VELI[(Q SD VELIKO TRGOV 74 76 73 75 80 77 455- 0x
TRGOVISCE
37 10 1226  Likovi¢ Dina SKALZAS-  sK ALZAS-Cakovec 35 56 48 54 46 43 282- 0x
Cakovec
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 8
Legend D221F671
. Team Member Bib Number FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Remarks
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN

AP6OW

Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:30

muu AL |u

s

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Series Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5[ 6
18 3033  Slak Manja SD GORENJA VAS 94 94 90 92 94 96 560-12x
2 13 1953  SpireljaLana SK SPIRO-Zagreb 96 93 92 91 92 90 554-11x
3 7 1125  Cukusi¢ Anna SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 90 93 93 93 91 90 550- 8x
4 14 1134 Naki¢ Ela SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 91 89 89 96 85 90 540- 7x
5 15 1124 Cubelié Vladka SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 86 93 91 87 88 90 535- 6x
6 19 1403  Barbari¢ Ana SK CENTAR-Split 86 88 89 90 85 88 526- 6x
7 5 2010  Perovi¢ Lara SKZADAR 87 86 90 89 87 86 525- 9x
8 8 2119 Stosi¢ Lorena GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 77 86 87 86 92 89 517- 3x
9 1 1139  Sikavica Lana SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 88 85 89 84 87 83 516- 4x
10 3 1116 Stojanovi¢ Sanja SK BOLMAN 79 89 92 87 85 82 514- 6x
11 15 2079  Brljaci¢ Lea GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 85 82 85 90 83 85 510- 2x
12 12 2126 Tobijas Nika GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 82 87 N 86 84 77 507- 8x
13 4 2261  Spaji¢ Iva GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 87 85 87 86 85 75 505- 5x
14 13 1687 CukNika SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 84 79 8 89 87 76 502 4x
15 9 2009  Milin Lucija SKZADAR 82 84 81 85 80 86 498- 4x
16 14 1405  Bavcevi¢ Lora SK CENTAR-Split 87 76 79 80 89 87 498- 1x
17 3 1225  Kréeli¢ Maja SK ALZAS-Cakovec 82 83 82 87 79 81 494- 5x
18 9 1853  Matanovi¢ Ema SK LOKOMOTIVA-Rijeka 76 76 77 81 76 85 471- 1x
19 20 1700  Seljan Patricija SD VELIKO TRGOVISCE 74 76 73 75 80 77 455- 0x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19
Legend BB1A9820
2::"No 2::“Nal.rllr(\;ber FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
AP60M

Solin
SAT 5NOV 2022, START TIME 14:30

VI T BALSLAE

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5[ 6
1 SRBIJA 285 288 283 287 285 285  1713-57x
3073 Mikec Damir 97 99 97 97 96 95 581-26x
3075  Petrov Dusko 98 97 95 97 97 96 580-19x
3074  Parezanovi¢ Branislav 90 92 91 93 92 94 552-12x
2 SK POLICAJAC-Karlovac 282 276 282 285 283 285  1693-34x
1520  Cindri¢ Vlado 94 92 95 98 94 94 567-12x
1529  Matani¢ Slavko 93 90 94 93 95 98 563-11x
1519 Cindri¢ Matija 95 94 93 94 94 93 563-11x
3 GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 278 288 274 284 279 280 1683-32x
2089  Kacavenda Uro$ 97 99 92 95 92 96 571-14x
2083  Celi¢ Leon Luka 87 96 92 95 96 91 557-10x
2088  Hajdukovi¢ Domagoj 94 93 90 94 91 93 555- 8x
4 SK ALZAS-Cakovec 2712 281 280 286 271 275  1665-27x
1224 Kralj Sasa 94 96 96 95 90 92 563-12x
1231 TakaC lvica 91 93 94 97 93 95 563- 9x
1221 Hamer Stjepan 87 92 90 94 88 88 539- 6x
5 SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 278 277 279 272 280 278  1664-30x
1137 Posavec Zeljko 95 98 95 97 94 94 573-13x
1136 PetriGevi¢ Ivan 94 95 95 92 98 94 568-11x
1121 Bali¢ Mirko 89 84 89 83 88 90 523- 6x
6 SD TRZIN 272 218 278 2718 273 270 1649-28x
3063  Vinko Kristjan 93 93 96 94 90 91 557-10x
3060  Johansson Stellan 92 97 91 90 90 87 547- 8x
3061 Glavan Ziga 87 88 91 9% 93 92 545-10x
7 SD VINKOVCI-Vinkovci 275 276 279 273 268 277  1648-22x
1845  Colakovi¢ Matko 91 94 93 94 92 96 560-12x
1536  Babic¢ Petar 92 90 93 91 91 93 550- 7x
1537  Beci¢ Stjepan 92 92 93 88 85 88 538- 3x
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1| 2| 3] 4] 5[ 6
8 SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplje 274 275 282 269 277 266 1643-24x
3043  Ivanc Rok 91 94 92 94 92 86 549-10x
3040  Slak Amade;j 93 93 95 85 92 90 548- 9x
3042  Ivanc Franci 90 88 95 90 93 90 546- 5x
9 SK SPIRO-Zagreb 269 272 273 272 274 268 1628-23x
1958  Spirelja Sasa 89 92 92 95 92 87 547- 6x
1955  Spirelja Luka 90 91 92 88 91 92 544- 9x
1959  Viskovi¢ Ante 90 89 89 89 91 89 537- 8x
10 SK MAGNUM-Kutina 277 270 273 267 265 274 1626-16x
1830  Slota Marko 94 90 93 93 88 95 553- 6x
1831 Sviben Robert 93 91 93 90 91 91 549- 6x
1829  Slota Franko 90 89 87 84 86 88 524- 4x
11 SD MIHOVIL-Cakovec 266 271 275 269 268 265 1614-23x
2141 Horvat Zoran 93 91 96 92 88 91 551-14x
2138  Ladi¢ Antun 88 90 90 92 97 86 543- 5x
2140  Jovanki¢ Jovica 85 90 89 85 83 88 520- 4x
12 SD GORJANCI-Novo Mesto 269 266 269 266 276 266 1612-20x
3035 Bele Mirko 92 89 89 91 89 89 539- 4x
3037  Dolsina Mitja 88 88 89 86 95 91 537- 6x
3034  Hudoklin Srecko 89 89 91 89 92 86 536-10x
13 SD BJELOVAR 1874-Bjelovar 252 272 261 265 258 269 1577-21x
1091 Bo$njak Damir 88 92 92 91 91 90 544- 9x
1096  Duranec Tomislav 86 88 83 85 87 89 518- 5x
1107 Opaci¢ Marko 78 92 86 89 80 90 515- 7x
14 SK CENTAR-Split 254 266 269 260 255 258 1562-14x
1406  Bilo Josip 92 91 91 94 91 89 548- 8x
1416  Mladar Mate 88 90 88 88 84 87 525- 5x
1424 Zamié Tomislav 74 85 90 78 80 82 489- 1x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 14
Legend C3F64928
Bib No Bib Number
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

AP60M
Solin
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 19:00

Rank |[Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks
SD
1 3075 PETROV Dusko KIKIND 16
A
2 3073 MIKEC Damir SRBIJA 12
Legend CRC
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 19:02 F1000001A0511221900.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
APG60M

Solin
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:30

Rank |[Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks

SD
1 3075 PETROV Dusko KIKIND 253.4 GM
A

2 3073 MIKEC Damir SRBIJA 250.3 GM

GSD
OSIJEK
1784-
OSIJEK
SK
ALZAS-
CAKOV
EC
SD
DALMA
5 1136 PETRICEVIC Ivan CIJACE 194.5

MENT-

SOLIN

SD

DALMA
6 1137 POSAVEC Zeljko CIJACE 193.0

MENT-

SOLIN

SK

POLICA
7 1520 CINDRIC Vlado JAC- 144.9 SO

KARLO

VAC

SK

POLICA
8 1529 MATANIC Slavko JAC- 138.9

KARLO

VAC

3 2089 KACAVENDA Uro$ 248.7

4 1224 KRALJ Sasa 2448

Legend CRC

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 19:02 F1000001A0511221830.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS ym‘%%
10m AIR PISTOL MEN k)
APGOM
Solin

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:30

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 29 3073  Mikec Damir SRBIJA SRBIJA 97 99 97 97 96 95 581-26x
2 34 3075  Petrov Dusko SD KIKINDA SRBIJA 98 97 95 97 97 96 580-19x
3 24 1137  Posavec Zeljko SD SD DALMACI 95 98 95 97 94 94 573-13x
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin
4 19 2089  Kadavenda Uro$ GSD OSIJEK GSD OSIJEK 97 99 92 95 92 96 571-14x
1784-Osijek
5 27 1136 Petricevic¢ Ivan SD SD DALMACI 94 95 95 92 98 94 568-11x
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin
6 8 1520  Cindri¢ Viado SK SK POLICAJA 94 92 95 98 94 94 567-12x
POLICAJAC-
Karlovac
7 26 1224 Kralj Sasa SK ALZAS- SK ALZAS-Ca 94 96 96 95 90 92 563-12x
Cakovec
8 22 1529  Matanic Slavko SK SK POLICAJA 93 90 94 93 95 98 563-11x
POLICAJAC-
Karlovac
9 16 1519 Cindri¢ Matija SK SK POLICAJA 95 94 93 94 94 93 563-11x
POLICAJAC-
Karlovac
10 12 1231 Takac Ivica SK ALZAS- SK ALZAS-Ca 91 93 94 97 93 95 563- 9x
Cakovec
11 10 1845  Colakovi¢ Matko SD SD VINKOVCI 91 94 93 94 92 96 560-12x
VINKOVCI
12 14 2083  Celi¢ Leon Luka GSD OSIJEK GSD OSIJEK 87 96 92 95 96 M 557-10x
1784-Osijek
13 21 3063  Vinko Kristjan SDTRZIN SDTRZIN 93 93 96 94 90 91 557-10x
14 9 2088  Hajdukovi¢ Domagoj GSD OSIJEK GSD OSIJEK 94 93 90 94 91 93 555- 8x
1784-Osijek
15 23 1830  Slota Marko SK MAGNUM SK MAGNUM- 94 90 93 93 88 95 553- 6x
-Kutina
16 16 3074  Parezanovi¢ Branislav KSS SRBIJA 0] 92 91 93 92 %4 552-12x
POLICAJAC
BEOGRAD
17 4 2141 Horvat Zoran SD MIHOVIL- SD MIHOVIL- 93 91 9 92 88 91 551-14x
Cakovec
18 19 1140  Spaji¢ Petar SD 94 93 90 89 95 90 551-11x
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin
19 7 1536  Babic Petar SD SD VINKOVCI 92 90 93 91 91 93 550- 7x
VINKOVCI
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:47 Q1000101A0511221430.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 46EB Page 1 of 3
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
[ 2] 8] 4] s

20 28 3043  Ivanc Rok SD SD GROSUPL 91 94 92 94 92 86 549-10x
GROSUPLJE
-Grosuplie

21 21 1831  Sviben Robert SK MAGNUM SK MAGNUM- 93 91 93 90 91 91 549- 6x
-Kutina

22 24 3040  Slak Amade;j SD SD GROSUPL 93 93 95 85 92 90 548- 9x
GROSUPLJE
-Grosuplie

23 3 1406  Bilo$ Josip SK CENTAR- SK CENTAR- 92 91 91 94 91 89 548- 8x
Split

24 32 3005  Filipovac Boris SK 91 89 90 95 92 91 548- 4x
SARAJEVO

25 30 3060 Johansson Stellan SDTRZIN SDTRZIN 92 97 91 90 90 87 547- 8x

26 18 3047  Hribar Jan SD JKS 89 92 92 91 90 93 547- 6x

27 33 1958  Spirelja Sasa SKSPIRO-  SK $PIRO-Za 89 92 92 95 92 87 547- 6x
Zagreb

28 36 3021  Duki¢ Dusan MONTENEG 88 93 88 89 93 95 546- 8x
RO

29 30 3042  Ivanc Franci SD SD GROSUPL 90 88 95 90 93 90 546- 5x
GROSUPLJE
-Grosuplie

30 27 3061  Glavan Ziga SDTRZIN SDTRZIN 87 88 91 94 93 92 545-10x

31 20 1955  Spirelia Luka SKSPIRO-  SK $PIRO-Za 90 91 92 88 91 92 544- 9x
Zagreb

32 6 1091  BoS$njak Damir sSD SD BJELOVA 88 92 92 91 91 90 544- 9x
BJELOVAR
1874-Bjelovar

33 35 1438  Babi¢ Enes SK ROVINJ 91 89 89 94 92 89 544- 9x

34 15 2138  Ladi¢ Antun SD MIHOVIL- SD MIHOVIL- 88 90 90 92 97 86 543- 5x
Cakovec

35 32 2127 Tumbas Leo GSD OSIJEK 88 92 88 92 91 91 542- 6x
1784-Osijek

36 35 3041 LesarAnton SD 94 89 88 89 89 90 539- 6x
GROSUPLJE
-Grosuplie

37 20 1221 Hamer Stjepan SKALZAS-  sK ALZAS-Ca 87 92 90 94 88 88 539- 6x
Cakovec

38 26 3035 Bele Mirko SD SD GORJANC 92 89 89 91 89 89 539- 4x
GORJANCI-
Novo Mesto

39 2 1537  Beci¢ Stiepan SD SD VINKOVCI 92 92 93 88 85 88 538- 3x
VINKOVCI

40 22 1959  Viskovi¢ Ante SKSPIRO-  SK $PIRO-Za 90 89 89 89 91 89 537- 8x
Zagreb

41 28 3037  Dolgina Mitja SD SD GORJANC 88 88 89 86 95 91 537- 6x
GORJANCI-
Novo Mesto

42 31 3034  Hudoklin Srecko SD SD GORJANC 89 89 91 89 92 86 536-10x
GORJANCI-
Novo Mesto

43 25 3032  Bozi¢ Gasper SD 86 89 88 91 89 89 532- 5x
GORENJA
VAS

44 36 3090 Kalisnik Andraz SD TRZIN 91 88 82 91 88 86 526- 7x

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:47 Q1000101A0511221430.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 46EB 4 Page 2 of 3
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Team Total
[ 2] 8] 4] s
45 11 1416 Mladar Mate SK CENTAR- SK CENTAR- 88 90 88 88 84 87 525- 5x
Split
46 1 1829  Slota Franko SK MAGNUM SK MAGNUM- 90 89 87 84 86 88 524- 4x
-Kutina
47 34 1121 Bali¢ Mirko SD SD DALMACI 89 84 89 83 88 90 523- 6x
DALMACIJA
CEMENT-
Solin
48 38 3062  Davidovi¢ Miroslav SD TRZIN 87 78 92 90 87 86 520- 6x
49 13 2140  Jovanki¢ Jovica M SD MIHOVIL- 85 90 89 85 83 88 520- 4x
Cakovec
50 18 1096  DBuranec Tomislav sD SD BJELOVA 86 88 83 85 87 89 518- 5x
BJELOVAR
1874-Bjelovar
51 25 1107 Opaci¢ Marko SD SD BJELOVA 78 92 86 89 80 90 515- 7x
BJELOVAR
1874-Bjelovar
52 33 1538  Grgi¢ Luka SD 85 85 83 84 88 90 515- 5x
VINKOVCI
53 31 1424 Zami¢ Tomislav SK CENTAR- SK CENTAR- 74 85 90 78 80 82 489- 1x
Split
54 17 3038  UhanBlaz SD 72 76 78 67 84 75 452- 1x
GORJANCI-
Novo Mesto
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 14
Legend D04B534D
. Team Member Bib Number FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Remarks
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:47 Q1000101A0511221430.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 46EB 4 Page 3 of 3
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

AP60M

Solin

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:30

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Sertes Total
1| 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
110 1845  Colakovi¢ Matko SD VINKOVCI il 94 93 94 92 96 560-12x
2 21 3063  Vinko Kristjan SD TRZIN 93 93 96 94 90 91 557-10x
3 9 2088  Hajdukovi¢ Domagoj GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 94 93 90 94 91 93 555- 8x
4 19 1140  Spaji¢ Petar SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 94 93 90 89 95 90 551-11x
5 20 1955 Spirelja Luka SK SPIRO-Zagreb 90 91 92 88 91 92 544- 9x
6 32 2127 Tumbas Leo GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 88 92 88 92 91 91 542- 6x
7 2 1537  Beci¢ Stjepan SD VINKOVCI 92 92 93 88 85 88 538- 3x
8 22 1959  Viskovi¢ Ante SK SPIRO-Zagreb 90 89 89 89 91 89 537- 8x
9 28 3037  Dolsina Mitja SD GORJANCI-Novo Mesto 88 88 89 86 95 91 537- 6x
10 1 1829  Slota Franko SK MAGNUM-Kutina 90 89 87 84 86 88 524- 4x
11 34 1121 Bali¢ Mirko SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 89 84 89 83 88 90 523- 6x
12 33 1538  Grgic Luka SD VINKOVCI 85 85 83 84 88 90 515- 5x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12
Legend 823BCB46
2::0 g:’m’::gber Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:41 Q1000001A0511221430.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 46EB 4 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS &z@{? 22
10m AIR PISTOL MEN T
AP60M
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 13:30

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks
SD
1 3075 PETROV Dusko KIKIND 16
A
2 3073 MIKEC Damir SRBIJA 12
Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
AP60M

Solin
SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rank

Bib Number

Name Nation

Total

Remarks

3073

3075

1520

2089

1519

1137

3043

1136

MIKEC Damir SRBIJA

SD
PETROV Dusko KIKIND
A
SK
POLICA
CINDRIC Viado JAC-
KARLO
VAC
GSD
OSIJEK
1784-
OSIJEK
sK
POLICA
CINDRIC Matija JAC-
KARLO
VAC
SD
DALMA
POSAVEC Zeliko CIJACE
MENT-
SOLIN
SD
GROSU
IVANC Rok PLJE-
GROSU
PLJE
SD
DALMA
PETRICEVIC Ivan CIJACE
MENT-
SOLIN

KACAVENDA Uros

252.6

250.8

248.2

243.7

195.3

193.6

142.8

106.9

GM

GM

Legend

Version of 6 NOV 2022, 13:36
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Salona DC Open 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

AP60OM
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 08:30

Rank| Bib No |Name Nation Series Total Rem
] 2of o] 4 s
1 3075 Petrov Dusko SD KIKINDA 97 94 97 95 % 95 574-20x QF
2 1137 Posavec Zeljko SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 9% 9% 95 98 9% % 573- 9x QF
3 2089 Kacavenda Uro$ GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 96 94 93 96 95 95 569-12x QF
4 1136  Petricevic Ivan SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 92 91 97 9% 97 95 568-16x QF
5 1520  Cindri¢ Vlado SK POLICAJAC-Karlovac 95 91 9% 93 97 % 568-10x QF
6 3073  Mikec Damir SRBIJA 9 99 95 97 9% 82 563-18x QF
7 1519  Cindri¢c Matija SK POLICAJAC-Karlovac 9 20 92 92 % 95 561-15x QF
8 3043 Ivanc Rok SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 89 92 9% 93 % 97 559-11x QF
9 1121 Bali¢ Mirko SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 95 20 91 92 95 95 558- 9x
10 2088  Hajdukovic Domagoj GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 94 93 9 93 91 92 557-11x
11 3042  Ivanc Franci SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplje 90 96 93 95 93 90 557-10x
12 1958  Spirelja Sasa SK 8PIRO-Zagreb 92 89 92 95 95 93 556- 8x
13 2083  Celi¢ Leon Luka GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 93 92 93 93 92 91 554-14x
14 1438  Babi¢ Enes SKROVINJ 94 92 92 922 9% 9 554-14x
15 3074  Parezanovic Branislav KSS POLICAJAC BEOGRAD 91 91 91 9% 93 93 553-10x
16 3061 Glavan Ziga SD TRZIN 90 89 92 9% 9% 94 553- 9x
17 3037 Doldina Mitja SD GORJANCI-Novo Mesto 9 91 0 9% 92 92 553- 9x
18 1529  Matanic Slavko SK POLICAJAC-Karlovac 91 92 89 91 9% 94 553- 7x
19 2127  TumbasLeo GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 91 93 92 92 93 91 552- 8x
20 3063 Vinko Kristjan SD TRZIN 89 9 93 0 93 91 552- 6x
21 3040 Slak Amadej SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplje 89 93 90 92 94 92 550- 9x
22 3032 Bozit Gasper SD GORENJA VAS 92 94 92 9% 91 86 549-15x
23 3021 Duki¢ Dusan MONTENEGRO 91 89 93 92 93 91 549-10x
24 3005 Filipovac Boris SK SARAJEVO 93 93 93 91 89 92 549-10x
25 1959  Viskovi¢c Ante SK SPIRO-Zagreb 94 91 88 94 91 9 549- 7x
26 1140  Spajic Petar SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 90 20 91 93 ] 93 547- 5x
27 3047  Hribar Jan SD JKS 91 93 85 92 % 2 545- 6x
28 3060 Johansson Stellan SD TRZIN 91 92 20 92 0 89 544- 8x
29 3041 LesarAnton SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 95 95 86 86 89 ey 541- 8x
30 3034 Hudoklin Srecko SD GORJANCI-Novo Mesto 9 90 89 89 90 90 539- 8x
31 3062 Davidovi¢c Miroslav SD TRZIN 87 20 91 93 0 85 536- 6x
32 3035 Bele Mirko SD GORJANCI-Novo Mesto 86 92 88 92 92 85 535- 5x
33 1955 Spirelja Luka SK SPIRO-Zagreb 86 9N 85 92 93 87 534-10x
34 3090 Kali$nik Andraz SD TRZIN 82 91 93 0 0 83 529- 1x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 48
Legend B6572A61
Bib No Bib Number QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
Version of 6 NOV 2022, 09:53 Q10000AI10611220830.1000000.APM.0.001.pdf 46EB 4 Page 1 of 1
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS & xg; &; -
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN T
AP60W
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:30

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SD

1 3033 SLAK Manja GOREN 16
JAVAS

SK

« SPIRO-
2 1953 SPIRELJA Lana ZAGRE 2

B

Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
AP60W

Solin
SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:00

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SD
1 3033 SLAK Manja GOREN 248.5 GM
JAVAS
SK
SPIRO-
ZAGRE
B
SD
DALMA
3 1135 OMAZIC Matea CIJACE 2425
MENT-
SOLIN
SK
ROVINJ

. MONTE
5 3016 PANTOVIC Jelena NEGRO 185.2

GSD
OSIJEK
1784-
OSIJEK
SD
KONCA
R
7 1381 SKELEDZIJA Lana ZAGRE 135.8

B 1786-

ZAGRE

B

- MONTE
8 3015 SARANOVIC Nevena NEGRO 132.9

2 1953 SPIRELJA Lana 2449 GM

4 1436 HLEBEC Zlatka 237.0

6 2097 LUCIC Martina 183.3

Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

AP6OW
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 08:30

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation/Team Series Total
11 2] 3] 4] 5]
1 50 3033 SlakManja SD GORENJA VAS 93 93 93 98 9% 97 568-18x
2 6 1953  SpireljaLana SK SPIRO-Zagreb 94 91 94 94 97 97 567-13x
3 48 1135 Omazic Matea SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 9% 95 9% 9% ] 93 560-13x
4 8 2097  Lugi¢ Martina GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 92 91 92 9% 95 93 557-13x
5 38 1381  SkeledZija Lana SD KONCAR ZAGREB 1786- 92 96 94 92 93 89 556-12x
Zagreb
6 9 3015  Saranovi¢ Nevena MONTENEGRO 93 89 95 93 93 92 555- 9x
7 4 3016  Pantovi Jelena MONTENEGRO 95 93 90 92 9 92 553- 6x
8 44 1436 Hlebec Zlatka SK ROVINJ 94 90 91 9% 93 91 553- 6x
9 43 3018 Popovi¢ Jovana MONTENEGRO 93 90 89 92 92 95 551- 9x
10 2 1134 Naki¢ Ela SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 90 90 89 95 9% 2 548-11x
11 37 3017  Milickovic Andela MONTENEGRO 88 90 95 89 89 95 546- 9x
12 45 1125 Cukusi¢ Anna SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 89 93 93 91 91 89 546- 6x
13 5 1437  Babi¢ Simi¢ Sanela SKROVINJ 84 88 93 92 95 90 542- 6x
14 10 3065 Musi¢ Eva SD TRZIN 87 93 9% 86 84 %4 540- 7x
15 3 1124 Cubeli¢ Vladka SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 9% 0 0 83 91 2 538- 7x
16 47 3030  Sabina Sulji¢ SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 89 88 93 85 86 95 536- 6x
17 40 3064 KuzmicEva SD TRZIN 90 91 87 83 92 92 535- 7x
18 46 2119  Stosi¢ Lorena GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 87 88 86 89 92 92 534-11x
19 7 1139 Sikavica Lana SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 88 89 85 89 91 89 531- 7x
20 41 2079 BrljacicLea GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 20 86 86 91 88 0 531- 3x
21 39 1116 Stojanovi¢ Sanja SK BOLMAN 84 81 88 0 89 86 518- 3x
22 42 2126  Tobijas Nika GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 88 83 85 88 88 85 517- 1x
23 49 2261 SpajicIva GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 7 84 81 87 84 85 498- 4x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 0
Legend DFA08B22
2::nNo 2::nNal:lr(r;ber Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS &\F{; ?ﬁ;@:@,
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
ARG60M
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 15:30

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SD
DALMA
1 1138 SIKAVICA Josip CIJACE 17
MENT-
SOLIN
SD
DALMA
2 1127 GORSA Petar CIJACE 13
MENT-
SOLIN

Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS S
10m AIR RIFLE MEN e
ARGOM
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 15:00

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks

SD
DALMA
1 1138 SIKAVICA Josip CIJACE 261.3 GM
MENT-
SOLIN
SD
DALMA
2 1127 GORSA Petar CIJACE 2611 GM
MENT-

SOLIN
SK

3 3079 STEFANOVIC Milutin EIKAM 260.5

4 3082 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRBIJA 259.0

SD
TRZIN
SK
CIKAM
SD
KONCA
R
7 1369 MIKULJAN Andrija ZAGRE 153.5

B 1786-

ZAGRE

B

SD

KONCA

R
8 1373 PETANJEK Borna ZAGRE 153.1
B 1786-
ZAGRE
B

5 3055 LUKIC Luka 207.3

6 3080 JOVANOVIC Stevan 204.4

Legend CRC
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

AR60M
Solin

Salona DC Open 2022

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 10:30

Rank| FP | Bib No |Name Nation Series Total
| 2f o] o s
1 37 1369 Mikulian Andrija SD KONCAR ZAGREB 1786- 1049 1037 1055 103.9 103.2 106.0 627.2
Zagreb
2 29 1127 Gorsa Petar SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin ~ 105.3 103.8 1050 1045 1040 104.6 627.2
3 24 3055 Luki¢Luka SD TRZIN 103.6 105.1 1041 1052 1056 103.1 626.7
4 26 3082  Kovacevi¢ Lazar SRBIJA 1042 1034 1050 105.0 103.7 105.2 626.5
5 40 3079  Stefanovi¢ Milutin SK Cika Mata 1042 1051 1034 1051 1039 1044 626.1
6 32 1138 Sikavica Josip SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1036 104.8 1046 1047 1039 1035 625.1
7 35 1373 Petanjek Boma SD KONCAR ZAGREB 1786- 1042 1046 1041 1048 104.3 102.8 624.8
Zagreb

8 27 3080 Jovanovic Stevan SK Cika Mata 104.0 1054 103.8 103.0 103.2 105.0 624.4
9 15 1118  Tomasevi¢ Darko SK BOLMAN 103.8 1032 104.7 1046 1044 1035 624.2
10 10 3020 Bozovi¢ Milo§ MONTENEGRO 103.6 1044 102.0 1033 103.8 1035 620.6
11 25 3076 ErdeiPetar SD NOVI SAD 1790 1031 1043 103.0 1034 1032 102.9 619.9
12 38 3001  Dzankovi¢ Nedzad SK SARAJEVO 1047 1017 1035 103.1 1046 101.6 619.2
13 36 1122 Cerina Marin SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1028 104.6 1023 101.6 1034 104.3 619.0
14 47 3023  Potr¢ Simon SD |. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 1046 1011 1027 104.3 1032 1024 618.3
15 21 1218 Vrcic Tvrtko SK DUGA RESA 100.3 103.3 104.3 102.0 104.0 104.3 618.2
16 45 3085 Soci¢ Jure $SD MURSKA SOBOTA 1036 1006 1026 103.6 1024 104.5 617.3
17 28 1119 Tomasevi¢ Denis SK BOLMAN 1021 1038 1045 103.1 1041 989 616.5
18 33 3077  Stojadinovi¢ Dusan SD NOVI SAD 1790 1021 1020 1025 1024 1024 104.0 615.4
19 46 3052  Adlesic Jernej SD TRZIN 1035 1021 1035 1026 100.0 103.0 614.7
20 19 3056 Kerlatec Aljaz SD TRZIN 1009 101.3 103.0 103.7 1028 102.0 613.7
21 48 1208  Maletic Filip SK DUGA RESA 101.1  103.0 101.8 1035 101.7 1024 613.5
22 12 3050 BabacaEmesteman SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 103.0 1020 99.0 1015 1042 1031 612.8
23 20 2111 Pitner Ronald GSD OSIJEK 1784-Osijek 1029 103.0 101.1 1028 100.1 102.5 6124
24 22 3010 Bartosek Marek PLZEN 100.9 100.3 1034 1005 1051 101.3 611.5
25 18 3053  Kilopcic Nejc SD TRZIN 1032 1014 1036 1023 100.7 100.0 611.2
26 11 3067 JamiDomen 8D CRENSOVCI 100.0 1035 101.2 1027 103.6 100.0 611.0
27 13 3006 Mimi¢ Abdullah SK VISOKO 101.7 101.3 1022 1022 1012 1017 610.3
28 41 3024  Jakopicek Patrik SD |. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 99.8 1010 1022 1024 100.7 1027 608.8
29 42 3054 KaduncMaj SD TRZIN 100.7 99.7 1021 1012 1036 1015 608.8
30 31 1188  Jambreus Luka SSK PODRAVKA 103.3 1005 1021 1026 994 1007 608.6
31 39 3008 Cato Bekir SK VISOKO 101.0 980 100.1 1023 1004 103.5 605.3
32 34 1143 Tadi¢ Toma SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1004 103.0 999 981 1015 100.6 603.5
33 14 3086 Farka$ Patrik 8SD MURSKA SOBOTA 979 1025 1005 1000 101.3 996 601.8
34 49 3011 Suk Vojtech PLZEN 982 991 101.0 989 100.6 101.9 599.7
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Series

Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
11 2] 3] 4] 5| 6
35 30 1772 Mom¢ilovi¢ Emil SK BOLMAN 984 985 1032 1005 974 991 597.1
36 43 3068 Sodja Jure 8D CRENSOVCI 979 1007 1004 1016 981 984 597.1
37 44 3089  Judez Gasper SD Kisovec 992 1000 969 984 101.0 989 594.4
38 23 3051 BabacaEdbin SD TRIGLAV JAVORNIK 972 977 974 991 942 994 585.0
39 16 1210  Merka$ Matej SK DUGA RESA 932 997 968 983 978 954 581.2
40 17 3009  Ahmi¢ Emin SK VISOKO 952 878 1005 983 990 974 578.2
Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40

Legend BB474785

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final

Rem Remarks
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
ARG60W

Solin
SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:30

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 3081 ARSOVIC Andrea SRBIJA 17
SD
2 3048 DVORSAK Ziva OLIMPIJ 15
A
Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022
RESULTS SRR

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN TR
AR60W

Solin
SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SD
1 3048 DVORSAK Ziva OLIMPIJ 258.9 GM
A

2 3081 ARSOVIC Andrea SRBIJA 257.3 GM

SD
DALMA
3 1144 URBAS Amadea CIJACE 256.5
MENT-
SOLIN
SD
TRZIN
SK
5 3083 MALIC Marija JEDINS 205.0
TVO
SD
DALMA
6 1145 ZELJKOVIC Marta CIJACE 204.8
MENT-
SOLIN
SK
7 3084 HAVRAN Aleksandra JEDINS 153.3 SO
TVO
SK
8 3003 ARNAUTOVIC Aida SARAJE 152.2
VO

4 3058 MEDVED Teja 255.6

Legend CRC
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Salona DC Open 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

AR60W
Solin

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:30

Rank| FP | BibNo |Name Nation Serles Total
1| 2] 3] 4] 5|
1 25 3048 Dvorsak Ziva SD OLIMPIJA 1035 1056 103.3 1047 1057 105.1 627.9
2 15 1145  Zeljkovic Marta SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin ~ 104.8 1045 103.9 1042 1056 103.5 626.5
3 35 1144  UrbasAmadea SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin ~ 103.2 1031 105.1 1035 104.8 104.9 624.6
4 23 3058 Medved Teja SD TRZIN 103.0 1024 1045 1051 1041 1052 624.3
5 31 3081 Arsovic Andrea SRBIJA 1022 103.1 104.6 1044 1022 1049 621.4
6 24 3084 Havran Aleksandra SK JEDINSTVO 1021 1025 103.8 1036 104.8 103.7 620.5
7 19 3083  Malic Marija SK JEDINSTVO 1031 1049 1044 1025 1024 103.0 620.3
8 34 3003 Arnautovic Aida SK SARAJEVO 1032 1043 101.7 1028 1049 1033 620.2
9 17 3057  Lukic Suzana SD TRZIN 1048 1032 100.7 1051 104.0 1022 620.0
10 12 3078 Kolarevi¢ Marija SD NOVI SAD 1790 103.3 1027 104.0 1033 103.2 1032 619.7
13 3004  Onescuk Farah SK SARAJEVO 988 1056 1036 103.0 1049 103.2 619.1
12 9 3002  Bjelosevic Segmedina SK SARAJEVO 1043 1037 101.9 1013 104.0 103.0 618.2
13 26 3013 StumpovaEva PLZEN 1036 1021 101.2 1017 1052 1017 615.5
14 32 3049 Strakusek Hana SD TRBOVLJE 1026 1033 102.0 1027 1021 102.7 615.4
15 36 1349  Herceg Estera SD KONCAR ZAGREB 1786- 1012 1039 1016 999 1029 1054 614.9
Zagreb

16 22 3025 HraSovec Urdka SD |. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 99.2 1043 999 1036 1049 103.0 614.9
17 27 1147  Glad Melanie SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1034 987 1049 1022 103.3 1024 614.9
18 14 3007  Armautovi¢ Almedina SK VISOKO 103.0 998 1032 1025 102.8 103.1 614.4
19 11 3019 Bulatovi¢ Darinka MONTENEGRO 1026 1023 1011 1020 103.1 1029 614.0
20 37 3044 Kuznik Tjasa SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 1021 101.1 1024 1005 102.0 103.1 611.2
21 10 1132 MaslovLea SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1012 1049 101.8 101.2 1023 99.6 611.0
22 38 3088  Skubic Nika SD Kisovec 1039 1021 101.5 101.0 101.5 1004 610.4
23 6 3069  Zadravec Ziva 8D CRENSOVCI 99.7 1032 1021 101.7 102.0 101.6 610.3
24 29 3031 KalinZoja SD DUSAN POZENEL 1051 1036 103.8 965 100.5 100.6 610.1
25 20 1133 Matesi¢ Rina SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin 1023 1021 99.2 1022 1024 1016 609.8
26 21 3012  FunovaMarie PLZEN 102.3 1023 995 101.7 102.6 100.4 608.8
21 2 3045  Lampi¢ Ema SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 100.7 1035 100.8 1014 100.5 101.0 607.9
28 5 3046  Slak Sara SD GROSUPLJE-Grosuplie 1012 957 1027 1016 1023 1034 606.9
29 33 3022 Milickovic Andela MONTENEGRO 999 103.7 983 1006 101.0 102.4 605.9
30 1 3071  RaduhaTjasa 8D CRENSOVCI 1024 1029 1029 1013 974 978 604.7
31 13 3029 LanaMiuc Zelko SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 1035 975 1026 999 995 100.3 603.3
32 28 1123 Cila§ Dora SD DALMACIJACEMENT-Solin ~ 101.0 101.0 100.2 99.0 100.0 101.4 602.6
3B 7 3087  Timar Tessa $SD MURSKA SOBOTA 987 998 1021 1011 995 98.1 599.3
34 30 3059 Gakovic Pia SD TRZIN 985 990 1021 999 968 1013 597.6
35 39 3026 Potr¢ Tara SD |. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 992 987 963 993 998 1015 594.8
36 16 3028 Jakde Vita SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 976 1016 999 948 1016 96.0 591.5
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Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1| 2] 3] 4] 5| 6
37 18 3070 Jerit Taja 8D CRENSOVCI 9.0 989 975 960 998 941 585.3
38 4 1114 Martinovi¢ Bojana SK BOLMAN 941 989 990 915 936 937 570.8
39 8 3027  JungerZala SD I. Pohorski bataljon-Ruse 50.1 50.1
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 39
Legend 4B21242F
Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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International Shooting Competition SALONA DC OPEN 2022 Solin, 06.11.2022

(Medunarodno natiecanie u streliaStviu)

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION "SALONA DC OPEN 2022 - INDIVIDUAL"
(MEBUNARODNO NATJECANJE "SALONA DC OPEN 2022 - POJEDINACNO")

AIR RIFLE, PISTOL - ISSF PROGRAM
(ZRAENO ORUZJE - ISSF PROGRAM)
Solin, 6" November 2022.

LIST OF JUDGES (LISTA SUDACA)

COMPETITION JURY 1. SAVO MILASINOVIC ISSF A
(ZIRI NATJECANJA)
2. ZELJAN SKARO ISSF A
3. ANTON DEREK ISSF B
JURY OF APEAL 1. ZORAN SIKAVICA ISSF B
(ZIR1 ZA ZALBE)
2. IVICA ATLAGA ISSF B
) SINISA VITEZ HSS C
CLASSIFICATION JURY 1. ZELJAN SKARO ISSF A
(ZIRI ZA KLASIFIKACIIU)
2. VESNA VITEZ HSS C
3. BLANKA KUNAC HSS C
RANGE OFFICERS 1. GORAN MARTINOVIC ISSF A
(SUCI U PUCAONI)
2. OLIVER DEDIC ISSF B
3. IVICA ATLAGA ISSF B
4. ZORAN SIKAVICA ISSF B
5. BRANKA KOVO
TARGETS (METE): SIUS ASCOR
SIUS processing (SIUS obrada): BRANKO PEREGLIN, RENATO KUNAC
PC processing (PC obrada): ZELJAN SKARO
Organization (organizator): SD ,,DALMACIJACEMENT*

Competition manager (rukovoditelj natjecanja): SINISA VITEZ

Place, date: SOLIN, 6™ November 2022.

AIR RIFLE, PISTOL - MEN, WOMEN (Zra¢na puska, pistolj - muski, Zene)



